Australian Open Road Championships Road Race

| 2003
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13/01/2003 | 184 km | 23 starting
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TBA SULLIVAN Sean

QSD ROGERS Michael

C.A O'GRADY Stuart

RIN GERRANS Simon

RAB HAYMAN Mathew
PAN BROWN Graeme Allen
ONE DAVIS Allan

AUS19780808
AUS19791220
AUS19730806
AUS19800516
AUS19780420
AUS19790409
AUS19800727
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VHG JONKER Patrick

TDU JENNINGS Cameron

PAN DAVIS Scott

CLM VAN HOUT Russell
WHITE Matthew

TEN MCPARTLAND David

GNT ROLAND Mark

AUS19690525
AUS19790427
AUS19790422
AUS19760615
AUS19740222
AUS19800911
AUS19780112



